
WEEKLY NEWS
Yoxall St Peter’s

Whitemoor Lakes Residential – Years 5&6 – Wednesday to Friday

Derby Open Centre – Years 3 & 4 - Wednesday

Well done!
To Mya-Louise I for delivering her assembly 

about Black History Month and to Harriet for 
writing a prayer and reading it to the whole 

school.

Nelson & Roman C were 5 on 
Monday

Linnet H was 10 on Tuesday
Ava J was 9 on Tuesday

John D was 8 on Thursday

Friday, 13th October 2023

Thank you!

To all parents who attended our parents' 
evenings

Geography Extravaganza!
A group of children had a fantastic day at Paulet for a Geography extravaganza.  They 

were discussing strategies to reduce water stress.

Thank you to Mrs Shum for volunteering to support us with this.



Reminder…..Due In Next Week Please



Dates for Diaries

Wednesday 18th October – Friday 20th 
October

Whitemoor Lakes (Year 5 & 6)

Wednesday 18th October Trip to Open Centre Derby (Year 3 & 4)

Monday 23rd October FOSPS Pumpkin Competition

Thursday 26th October Prehistoric Workshop – KS2

Friday 27th October Inset day (School Closed)

Monday 6th November Inset Day (JTMAT Training) School Closed

Saturday 11th November
FOSPS Wine Tasting Event (Yoxall Village 

Hall)

Wednesday 15th November School Open Day

Friday 17th November Children In Need

Friday 24th November Movie Night

Tuesday 28th November Pantomime Trip – Whole School

Friday 1st December Thinktank trip (Years 1 & 2)
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